Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
VisClear II
Nominal Rated Depth Cartridges
VisClear II meltblown cartridge elements
have been specifically designed for
the filtration of chemicals and liquid
industrial coatings. More specifically,

VisClear is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme. 08II-Issue 01
Ordering Guide
Temperature
°C
Maximum ∆P (All Variants)
Tinned
Core
Nylon 6
Core
St.St
Core
@ 20ºC 4.0 4.0 4.0
@ 50ºC 4.0 4.0 4.0
@ 100ºC 4.0 1.0 4.0
@150ºC
(Nylon 6 only)
4.0 0.5 4.0
Product validation guide available on request.
08R F 025 - 09 N N A
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
08R -Nylon 6
08P- Polypropylene
08E- Polyester
  (DOE only)
D - Reinforced Polypropylene
F - Tinned Steel
N - Nylon 6
P  - Polypropylene
S - St.St
001 - 1.0µm
005 - 5.0
010 - 10
025 - 25
050 - 50
075 - 75
100 - 100
125 - 125
150 - 150
200 - 200
350 - 350
09 - 251mm
19 - 495
20 - 508
29 - 743
30 - 762
39 - 990
40 - 1016
N - None
A - Code A
B - Code B*1
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
0 - Code 0
N - None
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
P - PE Gasket*2
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon
Example: 08RF025-09NNA = Nylon 6 media, tinned steel core, 25µm rating, single length 251mm (10”) long.
*1  Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only. *2 PE Gasket - End cap option N only.